LMC COMBINE

Northampton Pigeon Racing Club
Weekly OB Race Report

Release time: 8:45:00 AM

3 Fanciers
45 Birds

# Name

1 Adam Koros /21
2 Adam Koros

3 Adam Koros

4 AAK /16

5 AAK

6 AAK

7 Voodoo Loft /8
8 Voodoo Loft

9 Voodoo Loft

2177
2565
423
2986
444
365
3720
319
3718

Somerset, PA

Band #

IF 20 NPR
IF 20 NPR
IF 20 SKAY
IF 20 NPR
IF 19 FOYS
IF 19 FOYS
IF 20 ERP
IF 15 MH
IF 20 ERP

CLR

BC
BC
BC
BB
BC
DARK
BCWF
BC
BB

Sex

T Q@D D Q@ m T oo

Arrival
time

12:26:37
12:26:37
12:26:39
12:26:41
12:26:41
12:26:45
12:32:42
12:33:04
12:33:56

200 Mile race
05/11/2021

Miles

210.72
210.72
210.72
210.72
210.72
210.72
211.274
211.274
211.274

YPM

1673.463
1673.463
1673.211
1672.959
1672.959
1672.456
1633.036
1630.410
1624.238


Anna Florek
//21

Anna Florek
//16

Anna Florek
//8


